Incomes:

Beginning Balance:

Regions Offerings

ABC USA

Expenses

BGM EC Item 6fi- Hispanic Caucus Financials

American Baptist Hispanic Caucus

Financial Statements Year 2015

Total:

3,372.63
2,500.00
8,000.00

13,872.63

Summer Meeting (Overland Park) (Executive Committee & Caucus Meeting)
Executive Committee member’s presents: 9

Caucus Meeting:

Transportation

47

Lodging and Meals

3649.80
1610.95

Fall Meeting (Los Angeles, Ca. — Space for Grace ABHMS)
Executive Committee member’s presents: 10

Transportation

Lodging and meals

Total:

3,093.00
1174.30

9,528.05



